1
Clover Pipelines Pty Ltd   Locked Bag 2022, Somerton VIC 3062   T: (03) 8373 8000   cloverpipe.com.au
 — Sleeve: 316 Stainless Steel
 — Seals: EPDM AS1646
 — End Rings: Ductile Iron Polymeric Coated
 — Bolts and Washers: 316 Stainless Steel
  or Galvanised Steel
 — Nuts: 316 Stainless Steel with Anti Seize

COUPLING
—
INSTALLATION GUIDE
RECOMMENDED TIGHTENING TORQUE TABLE
PRODUCT CODE SIZE (DN)
PIPE SIZE RANGE
(mm)
TIGHTENING TORQUE (Nm) NOMINAL
SETTING GAP
(mm)
MAX. DEFLECTION
EACH END (O)oPVC
OTHER PIPE
MATERIALS
LONG SERIES
DGVPC080 80 88-103 45 60 20 3
DGVPC100 100 108-132 45 60 20 3
DGVPC150 150 158-182 45 60 25 3
DGVPC200 200 214-238 50 60 35 3
DGVPC225 225 242-269 50 60 35 3
DGVPC250 250 270-295 50 60 35 3
DGVPC300 300 330-356 50 60 35 3
DGVPC375 375 400-429 50 60 35 3
DGVPC450 450 488-512 50 60 35 1.5
DGVPC600 600 656-680 50 60 35 1.5
SHORT SERIES
DGVPC100SB 100 108-132 45 60 20 3
DGVPC150SB 150 158-182 45 60 25 3
RECOMMENDED TIGHTENING TORQUE TABLE
Note: Above tightening torques based on lubricated fasteners.
2
Clover Pipelines Pty Ltd   Locked Bag 2022, Somerton VIC 3062   T: (03) 8373 8000   cloverpipe.com.au